AMENDMENT NO. 7
To
Subagreement No. 61-2950
Between
Michigan State University
And
lowa State University

THIS AMENDMENT is entered into between Michigan State University (MSU) and lowa State
University (LEAD INSTITUTION) and

WHEREAS, MSU and LEAD INSTITUTION entered into a Subagreement on 21 April 2008, and
WHEREAS, the parties now desire to modify said Subagreement,
NOW THEREFORE, the parties mutually agree that said Subagreement shall be and is

amended as follows:

lll - PERIOD OF SUBAGREEMENT

Delete: “The period of performance of this Subagreement shall be from April 1, 2008 through
December 31, 2012, unless terminated earlier or extended by mutual written agreement of all
parties”.

Replace with: “The period of performance of this Subagreement shall be from April 1, 2008
through March 31, 2013, unless terminated earlier or extended by mutual written agreement of
all parties”.

Except as specifically herein amended, all terms and conditions of the above-numbered
Subagreement, as heretofore amended, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Signatures of Authorized Individuals

Michigan State University lowa State University

(Grantee)
\of — Dt
l \Fyé{zm LA f . (oaf, By UV I LT~

Printed Name Diane Cox Printed Name __Marva K. RUther
. Office of Sponsored Programs Administration
Title  Sponsored Programs Manager Title lowa State University

Date _[b J“ama(y 2013 Date I / [ /'7@ (3




